BMW Motorrad

aw d o Graphic Kit 1 for BMW F 800 ST Motorcycle

Part Number

ATD-BMWMGRPH25a
ATD-BMWMGRPH25b
ATD-BMWMGRPH25c
ATD-BMWMGRPH25d
ATD-BMWMGRPH25e
ATD-BMWMGRPH25f
ATD-BMWMGRPH25¢g
ATD-BMWMGRPH25h

A

Parts List

ATD-BMWMGRPH25

Item

Upper Fairing Left
Upper Fairing Right
Lower Fairing Left
Lower Fairing Right
Tank Side Left
Tank Side Right
Pillion Left

Pillion Right

Installation Tip: Precut graphic

pieces have been designed

to fit within the areas shown

in the online product images

of the BMW F 800 ST.
g We suggest dryfitting each
piece prior to installation so
as to become familiar with
placement.

Cost

$19.95
$19.95
$69.95
$69.95
$14.95
$14.95
$28.95
$18.95
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